CZYWW576898

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200440641762

12/20/24--01004--009

9:47

2024 DEC 20 AM 10: 5

CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 Fast 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	CERTIFIED COPY		2071
XX	РНОТОСОРУ		2014 1-55
	CUS		^ 3
XX	FILING	CONVERSION	; ;
1	DESOTO LANDING CORPORATE NAME AND D	, LLC OCUMENT #)	. 47
	CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)	
	CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT#)	
	CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT#)	
	CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT#)	
(

COVER LETTER

	w Filing Sect					
	_	ANDING, LLC			_	
SUBJECT	· ·	(Name of Resul	ting Florida Limited	Compa	any)	
The enclose Business I	sed Articles o Entity" into a	f Conversion, Article "Florida Limited Liab	s of Organization oility Company"	n, and in acc	fees are submitted to convert are ordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.	"Other
Please reti	um all correst	ondence concerning	this matter to:			
Elizabeth \	vermales					2024 nais (J.)
		(Contact Person)				. ij
NATIONA		ENT FOUNDATION, IN	C.			ر ; د.
		(Firm/Company)				• 1
4250 ALA	FAYA TRAIL S	STE 212-330				>
		(Address)				47
OVIEDO,	FL 32765					7
	(Ci	ty, State and Zip Code)				
	@ndf1998.OR					
E-mail	Address: (to be	used for future annual rep	ort notifications)			
For furth	er informatio	n concerning this mat	ter, please call:			
Elizabeth	Vermales		at (407	971-0	969 Lime Telephone Number)	
	Name of Contac	t Person)	(Area Code)	(Day	time Telephone Number)	
Enclosed dollars a	l is a check fo nd drawn on	or the following amou a bank located in the	nt: (All checks p United States)	rocess	ed by this office must be payab	le in US
		☐\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop		\$185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
]	Mailing Addi New Filing So Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, I	ection orporations 7		New Divis The (2415	t Address: Filing Section ion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 hassee, FL 32303	

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to con	
"Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance wit	
Statutes.	2021
1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Article DESOTO LANDING, LTD.	es of Conversion is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	دُ
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a	n law or business trust, etc.
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	4
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the	name of the country)
02/09/2005 on	
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Artic	cles of Organization:
DESOTO LANDING, LLC	,
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:	
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.	

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this/7 day of	
Signed this day of	_ 20 <u>24</u> .
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	ed Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative:	
Signature of Authorized Representative:	Title: Manager
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [S	See below for required signature(s)
Signature: Printed Name: Elizabeth Vermales	Title: President of NDF#15 LLC
Finited Ivalie. Election vervices	Title. Transaction to the title
Signature:Printed Name:	
Printed Name:	_ Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	_Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:
Timed Name.	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	_ Title:
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or C	Officer.
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc	orporator must sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit	y Partnership:
Signature of one General Partner.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit	y Limited Partnership:
Signatures of ALL General Partners.	
A.D. Albania	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
<u>Fees:</u>	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Na	me:		
The name of the L	imited Liability Company	is:	
DESOTO LANDING		bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LI.C.")	
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing addre		e principal office of the Limited Liability C	ompany
			פרטיים נ
Principal Office	<u>Address:</u>	Mailing Address:	
4250 ALAFAYA TR	AU CT 540 000	AGES AL ACAMA TOALL DEC 040 000	7
4430 ALAFATA IN	AIL STE 212-330	4250 ALAFAYA TRAIL STE 212-330	,
OVIEDO, FL 32765		OVIEDO, FL 32765	5
			:
OVIEDO, FL 32765 ARTICLE III - F	Registered Agent, Registe		ure <u>:</u>
ARTICLE III - I	Registered Agent, Registe	OVIEDO, FL 32765 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signate an individual or and designate an individual or and designate an individual or and designate and and	ure <u>:</u>
ARTICLE III - I	Registered Agent, Register Company cannot serve as its own Reactive Florida registration.) Florida street address of the serve agent agen	OVIEDO, FL 32765 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signate an individual or and the registered agent are:	ure <u>:</u>
ARTICLE III - I	Registered Agent, Register Company cannot serve as its own Resistation.) Florida street address of the HAMLIN, CURTIS D. ESC.	OVIEDO, FL 32765 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signate an individual or and the registered agent are:	ure <u>:</u>
ARTICLE III - I	Registered Agent, Register Company cannot serve as its own Restive Florida registration.) Florida street address of the HAMLIN, CURTIS D. ESC	OVIEDO, FL 32765 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signate Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or and the registered agent are:	ure <u>:</u>
ARTICLE III - I	Registered Agent, Register Company cannot serve as its own Restriction.) Florida street address of the HAMLIN, CURTIS D. ESC. No. 2033 MAIN STREET, SU	OVIEDO, FL 32765 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signate Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or and the registered agent are:	ure <u>:</u>
ARTICLE III - I	Registered Agent, Register Company cannot serve as its own Restriction.) Florida street address of the HAMLIN, CURTIS D. ESC. No. 2033 MAIN STREET, SU	OVIEDO, FL 32765 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signate to the Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or and the registered agent are: 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ure <u>:</u>

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Elizabeth Vermales
	4250 ALAFAYA TRAIL STE 212-330
	OVIEDO, FL 32765
RTICLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
As-	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	
Title I was in a second in a good one	r an authorized representative of a member the with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that tument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felon
Elizabeth Vermales	
T	yped or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)